ROASIS

CHARTER SCHOOLS

ClTY OF CAPE CORAL

City of Cape Coral Charter School Authority

Governing Board Members 2021-2022

Michael Campbell

Michael.Campbell@capecharterschools.org

Kristifer Jackson

Kristifer.Jackson@capecharterschools.org

Dr Melissa Rodriguez Meehan — Vice Chair

Melissa.Meehan@capecharterschools.org

Dr. Guido Minaya - Chair

Guido.Minaya@capecharterschools.org

Susan Mitchell

Susan.Mitchell@capecharterschools.org

Neal Saiz

Neal.Saiz@capecharterschools.org



Parent Representatives:

Jennifer Hoagland Jennifer.Hoagland @capecharterschools.org
Sara Kalbhenn Sara.Kalbhenn@capecharterschools.org
Tonya Frank Tonya.Frank@capecharterschools.org

City of Cape Coral CSA Board Attorneys:

Dolores Menendez dmenende@capecoral.gov

Mark Moriarty mmoriarty@capecoral.gov

Governing Board Secretary:

Kathleen.Paul-Evans@capecharterschools.org

Contact: Cape Coral Charter School Authority Governing Board
3519 Oasis Blvd., Cape Coral, FL 33914 Tel. 239-424-6100, Ext. 7404



